Gin

Aber Falls Dry

A fresh citrus flavour, balanced with notes of juniper, liquorice, angelica and coriander seeds.

Aber Falls Orange Marmalade

Refined with sweet and bitter orange flavours partnered with the pine flavours of juniper.

Bombay Sapphire

The world famous gin in its distinctive blue bottle. Every drop contains 10 hand-selected botanicals from
exotic locations around the world.

Gordon’s Pink

Inspired by an original Gordon’s recipe from the 1880s. Delicately fruity sweetness, delicious smell and
subtler touch of junipers.

Greenall's Wild Berry

Greenall’s award winning Original London Dry gin, infused with British blackberries and raspberries.
Hendrick’s

Distilled from an original recipe, including traditional botanicals such as juniper and coriander combined
with cucumber and rose petals .

I.J. Whitley Violet

Eight botanicals twinned with natural flavours of violets, the quintessential English garden flower.

Sipsmith Sloe

An award winning London dry gin that is left to rest with wild sloe berries creating a subtle complex
flavour.

Tanqueray

The finest botanicals picked at the peak of their freshness, are carefully crafted to produce Tanqueray’s,
much revered taste.

Whitley Neil Blood Orange

A sweet burst of Sicilian blood oranges offers a smooth crisp taste and bright zesty aromas.

Whitley Neil Raspberry

Luscious raspberries found in Scotland are balanced with juniper notes creating a perfectly balanced Gin
with a fruity taste and a lasting raspberry flavour.

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger

The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to a smooth gin base whilst the ginger extract warms the
palate for a full-bodied finish.




Vodka

Grey Goose

Smirnoff Red Label

Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Captain Morgan’s Dark

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Gold

Kraken Black Spiced

Spirits

Archers

Baileys

Cinzano Bianco
Cointreau

Disaronno

Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Malibu

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Tia Maria

Spirit prices not mclusive ol mixers

£3.30

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.80

£3.30
£3.45
£3.10
£3.20
£3.30
£3.10
£3.30
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10




Bottled

Lager

Budweiser £3.80
Ciders

Bottled Cider £4.85

Old Mout Ciders

(Berries & Cherries, Kiwi & Lime, Strawberry & Pomegranate) £4.95

Alcohol Free

Heineken 0% £2.95

Old Mout Berries & Cherries Alcohol Free £3.95
Ask your server for our range of draught lagers

And local cask ales

Soft Drinks

Appletiser £3.35
Coca Cola Bottle £3.30
Diet Coke Bottle £3.00
Elderflower Presse £3.20
Ginger Beer £2.75
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic £2.60
Fevertree Ginger Ale £2.60
Fevertree Slimline Tonic £2.50
Fevertree Tonic £2.60

Fruit Juices
(Apple,Cranberry,Orange,Pineapple) £2.70]£4.00




Fruit Shoots

Harrogate Sparkling Mineral Water
Harrogate Still Mineral Water

J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Apple & Raspberry

J20 Orange & Passionfruit

Red Bull

Schweppes Tomato Juice

Post Mix
Diet Pepsi
Pepsi Max

Lemonade

Other Classics

Aperol Spritz

Jiger Bomb

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold Tequila
Limoncello

Luxardo Sambuca

Pimm’s & Lemonade

Ammertto & Cranberry

Malibu & Pineapple

Gordon’s Gin Spritz

Gordon’s dry gin, lemonade and prosecco garnished with fresh lemon wedges
Gordon’s Pink Spritz

Gordon’s pink gin, lemonade and prosecco garnished with fresh strawberries

£2.00

£2.40|£3.95

£2.40]£3.95

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.00
£2.75

All £2.45|£3.35

£6.95
£3.60
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£4.95

£4.30
£4.30
£6.95

£6.95




