Gin

Aber Falls Dry

A fresh citrus flavour, balanced with notes of juniper, liquorice, angelica and coriander seeds.

Aber Falls Orange Marmalade

Refined with sweet and bitter orange flavours partnered with the pine flavours of juniper.

Bombay Sapphire

The world famous gin in its distinctive blue bottle. Every drop contains 10 hand-selected botanicals from exotic locations around the world.

Gordon's Pink

Inspired by an original Gordon's recipe from the 1880s. Delicately fruity sweetness, delicious smell and subtler touch of junipers.

Greenall's Wild Berry

Greenall's award winning Original London Dry gin, infused with British blackberries and raspberries.

Hendrick's

Distilled from an original recipe, including traditional botanicals such as juniper and coriander combined with cucumber and rose petals .

J.J. Whitley Violet

Eight botanicals twinned with natural flavours of violets, the quintessential English garden flower.

Sipsmith Sloe

An award winning London dry gin that is left to rest with wild sloe berries creating a subtle complex flavour.

Tanqueray

The finest botanicals picked at the peak of their freshness, are carefully crafted to produce Tanqueray's, much revered taste.

Whitley Neil Blood Orange

A sweet burst of Sicilian blood oranges offers a smooth crisp taste and bright zesty aromas.

Whitley Neil Raspberry

Luscious raspberries found in Scotland are balanced with juniper notes creating a perfectly balanced Gin with a fruity taste and a lasting raspberry flavour.

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger

The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to a smooth gin base whilst the ginger extract warms the palate for a full-bodied finish.

Vodka

Grey Goose	£5.35
Smirnoff Red Label	£3.30

Rum

£3.5	30
£3.5	30
£3.3	0
£3.8	0
	£3.8 £3.8

Spirits

Archers	£3.30
Baileys	£3.45
Cinzano Bianco	£3.10
Cointreau	£3.20
Disaronno	£3.30
Harvey's Bristol Cream	£3.10
Malibu	£3.30
Martini Extra Dry	£3.10
Martini Rosso	£3.10
Tia Maria	£3.10

Spirit prices not inclusive of mixers

Bottled	
<u>Lager</u>	
Budweiser	£3.80
OLD .	
<u>Ciders</u>	
Bottled Cider	£4.85
Old Mout Ciders	
(Berries & Cherries, Kiwi & Lime, Strawberry & Pomegranate)	£4.95
Alcohol Free	
Heineken 0%	£2.95

Ask your server for our range of draught lagers

£3.95

And local cask ales

Old Mout Berries & Cherries Alcohol Free

Soft Drinks

Appletiser		£3.35
Coca Cola Bottle	FEVER-TREE	£3.30
Diet Coke Bottle		£3.00
Elderflower Presse	Maria	£3.20
Ginger Beer		£ 2.75
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic		£2.60
Fevertree Ginger Ale		£2.60
Fevertree Slimline Tonic		£2.50
Fevertree Tonic		£2.60
Fruit Juices (Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple)	£9.	70 £4.00
(Tippie, Cramberry, Orange, I meappie)	22.	, 0 24.00

Fruit Shoots	£2.00
Harrogate Sparkling Mineral <mark>Wa</mark> ter	£2.40 £3.95
Harrogate Still Mineral Water	£2.40 £3.95
J20 Apple & Mango	£3.10
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£3.10
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£3.10
Red Bull	£3.00
Schweppes Tomato Juice	£2.75
Post Mix Diet Pepsi Pepsi Max Lemonade	All £2.45 £3.35
Other Classics	
Aperol Spritz	£6.95
Jäger Bomb	£3.60
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold Tequila	£3.00
Limoncello	£3.50
Luxardo Sambuca	£3.00
Pimm's & Lemonade	£4.95
Ammertto & Cranberry	£4.30
Malibu & Pineapple	£4.30
Gordon's Gin Spritz	£6.95
Gordon's dry gin, lemonade and prosecco garnished with fresh lemon wedges	
Gordon's Pink Spritz	£6.95
Gordon's pink gin, lemonade and prosecco garnished with fresh strawberries	